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Cognhome
ALGERINI
BATTI
CAPPELLI
CIOLCA
CITO

CROCI

DE SIMONE
DEL MASTRO
FACCHIN
FANTONI
GABBI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
LA ROSA
LACHI
LANZINI
LAPINI
LIVERANI
LOMBARDO
MARCHETTI
MARCHIONI
MARCONI
MAZZANTINI
MIGLIORI
NENCINI
PIZzO
QUAGLIAROTTI
ROMANO
ROMANO
SAMUELLI
SANI
TRAINNI
ULIVI
VERZIERI
VIGNALI

Nome
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
FULVIO
ALIN LIVIU
MAURIZIO
ERNESTO
CORRADO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
BRUNO
RICCARDO
MARCO
SIMONE
ALESSIO
GIANNA
MERY
PATRIZIA
LORENZO
STEFANO
REMO
SAVERIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
FABIO
MARIO
RENZO
CARMINE
LUCIA
FRANCO
MARIO
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
MAURA

Cod.Soc.

FI003
MS424
FIO04
LU103
S1043
GR432
PO149
ARO51
P1071
MS094
LI036
PT118
LU104
FI004
SI1376
Fl001
P1074
SI376
stampa
P1071
PT118
LI036
P1144
PO149
PT118
LU100
P1473
PT118
PO149
Fl001
ARO58
LI035
LU104
Fl021
PT118



